LA VISTA & LA SIERRA FINALS BUS SCHEDULE 2025-2026

Finals = December
Finals= March

Finals= May

Finals = December
Finals = March

Finals= December
Finals= March

Finals = May

Bus Stops 5th Period 11:43 | Bus Times

Bellis Park- Route 16 Release Bell @ 11:43 5th Period

La Vista 11:43
Malvern @ Target Way 11:58
Malvern @ Country Club Way 12:03
Beach @ Cameron 12:06
Western @ Franklin 12:14
8the St @ Bellis Park 12:20
Orangethorpe @ Knott 12:25
Orangethorpe @ Western 12:28
Orangethorpe @ Stanton 12:30
Orangethorpe @ Auto Center Dr 12:33

Finals= May
Bus

Bus Stops 6th 11:43 & 7th 1:26 Period | Times

La Vista HS 11:43
Stearns @ Descanso Park 12:00
Palm @ Hodson Ave 12:03
Palm St @ Imperial Hwy 12:08
La Vista HS 11:43
First @ Amber Valley 12:00
La Habra H.S. 12:10
Cypress @ Rosecrest Ave 12:20

La Habra Area- Route #8 Release Bell @ 11:43 5th Period

La Vista HS 11:43
Cypress St @ Rosecrest Ave 12:00
Amber Valley @ 1st St 12:05
Whitebrook Dr @ Stoneham Way 12:10
La Habra HS 12:20

Descanso Park- Route 13 Release Bell @ 11:43 5th Period

La Vista HS 11:43
Stearns @ Descanso Park 12:00
Palm St @ Hodson Ave 12:03
Palm St @ Imperial Hwy 12:08

Fullerton Area- Route #6 Release Bell @11:43 5th Period

La Vista HS 11:43
Commonwealth @ Lemon PM Taco Bell 11:50
Highland @ EIm P.M. South 11:53
Orangethorpe @ Richman P.M. West 11:58
Orangethorpe @ Woods PM West 12:01
Orangethorpe @ Euclid PM West 12:04
Orangethorpe @ Basque PM West 12:07
Orangethorpe @ Brookhurst PM West 12:10
Orangethorpe @ Gilbert PM West 12:13
Valencia @ Magnolia PM North 12:18
Valencia @ Pine PM East 12:21
Valencia @ Basque PM East 12:25

La Vista HS

Commonwealth @ Lemon PM Taco Bell
Highland @ Elm P.M. South
Orangethorpe @ Richman P.M. West
Orangethorpe @ Woods PM West
Orangethorpe @ Euclid PM West
Orangethorpe @ Basque PM West
Orangethorpe @ Brookhurst PM West
Orangethorpe @ Gilbert PM West
Whitaker @ Dale

Whitaker @ Stanton

Valencia @ Magnolia East

Valencia @ Pine PM East

Valencia @ Basque PM East

11:43
11:50
11:53
11:58
12:01
12:04
12:07
12:10
12:13
12:18
12:21
12:25
12:28
12:32

La Vista HS

Malvern & Target Way
Malvern @ Country Club
Beach @ Cameron
Western @ Franklin
Atresia @ Stanton

8the St @ Bellis Park
Orangethorpe @ Knott
Orangethorpe @ Western
Orangethorpe @ Stanton
Orangethorpe @ Auto Center Dr

11:43
11:58
12:03
12:06
12:14
12:18
12:23
12:27
12:30
12:33
12:36

Dale @ Whitaker- Route #15 Release Bell @ 11:43 5th Period

La Vista HS 11:43
Nicolas Way @ Hughs 11:58
Flower Ave @ Dale 12:08
Whitaker @ Dale 12:11
Whitaker @ Stanton 12:15
Artesia @ Stanton 12:19
Valencia Dr @ Olin 12:25

La Habra Area Route #13 Release Bell @ 1:26 7th Period

La Vista HS 1:26
La Habra HS 1:46
Staerns @ Descanso Park 1:56
Palm @ Hudson 1:58
FU/ BP Area Route # 15 Release Bell @ 1:26 7th Period

La Vista HS 1:26
Commonwealth @ Lemon PM Taco Bell 1:33
Highland @ Elm P.M. South 1:38
Orangethorpe @ Gilbert PM West 1:45
Bellis Park 1:55
Malvern @ Country Club East 2:05
Nicolas St @ Hughs Dr East 2:10

Bus Stops 8th Period 1:26 Bus Times

La Habra Area- Route #12 Release Bell @ 1:26 8th Period

La Vista HS 1:26
Palm St @ Imperial Hwy 1:40
Cypress @ Rosecrest Ave 1:45
Amber Valley @ 1st Street 1:55
La Habra HS 2:05
Stearns @ Descanso Park 2:15
Palm @ Hudson Ave 2:18

Fullerton Area- Route # 14 Release Bell @ 1:26 8th Period

La Vista HS 1:26
Commonwealth @ Lemon PM Taco Bell 1:33
Highland @ EIm P.M. South 1:38
Orangethorpe @ Richman P.M. West 1:41
Orangethorpe @ Woods PM West 1:44
Orangethorpe @ Euclid PM West 1:48
Orangethorpe @ Basque PM West 1:51
Orangethorpe @ Brookhurst PM West 1:54
Orangethorpe @ Gilbert PM West 1:58
Whitaker @ Dale 2:02
Whitaker @ Stanton 2:06
Valencia @ Magnolia East 2:10
Valencia @ Pine PM East 2:14
Valencia @ Basque PM East 2:18
Bellis Park- Route #16 Release Bell @ 1:26 8th Period

La Vista HS 1:26
Malvern & Target Way 1:38
Malvern @ Country Club 1:43
Beach @ Cameron 1:46
Western @ Franklin 1:51
Artesia @ Stanton 1:56
8the St @ Bellis Park 2:04
Orangethorpe @ Knott 2:08
Orangethorpe @ Western 2:11
Orangethorpe @ Stanton 2:14
Orangethorpe @ Auto Center Dr 2:17




