	LA V	/ISTA & LA SIERRA FINALS BUS SC	HEDULE	2025-2026	
Finale - December		Finals - December			
Finals = December		Finals = December		Finals= December	
Finals= March		Finals = March		Finals= March	
Finals= May		Finals= May	_	Finals = May	
Bus Stops 5th Period 11:43	Bus Times	Bus Stops 6th 11:43 & 7th 1:26 Period	Bus Times	Bus Stops 8th Period 1:26	Bus Times
Bellis Park- Route 16 Release Bell @ 11:43 5th	Period	Descanso Park- Route #13 Release Bell @ 11:43 6	Sth Period	La Habra Area- Route #12 Release Bell @	1:26 8th Period
La Vista	11:43	La Vista HS	11:43	La Vista HS	1:26
Malvern @ Target Way	11:58	Stearns @ Descanso Park	12:00	Palm St @ Imperial Hwy	1:40
Malvern @ Country Club Way	12:03	Palm @ Hodson Ave	12:03	Cypress @ Rosecrest Ave	1:45
Beach @ Cameron	12:06	Palm St @ Imperial Hwy	12:08	Amber Valley @ 1st Street	1:55
Western @ Franklin	12:14			La Habra HS	2:05
8the St @ Bellis Park	12:20	La Habra HS- Route #12 Release Bell @ 11:43		Stearns @ Descanso Park	2:15
Orangethorne @ Knott	12:25	La Vista HS	11:43	Palm @ Hudson Ave	2:18
Orangethorpe @ Western Orangethorpe @ Stanton	12:28 12:30	First @ Amber Valley La Habra H.S.	12:00 12:10	Fullerton Area- Route # 14 Release Bell @	1.26 8th Pariod
Orangethorpe @ Auto Center Dr	12:33	Cypress @ Rosecrest Ave	12:10	La Vista HS	1:26 om Feriou 1:26
Series to Character Di	12.00	- ) F. 100 @ 1. 100 00 1 A 10	12.20	Commonwealth @ Lemon PM Taco Bell	1:33
La Habra Area- Route #8 Release Bell @ 11:	43 5th Period	Fullerton Area - Route # 14 Release Bell @ 11:43	6th Period	Highland @ Elm P.M. South	1:38
La Vista HS	11:43	La Vista HS	11:43	Orangethorpe @ Richman P.M. West	1:41
Cypress St @ Rosecrest Ave	12:00	Commonwealth @ Lemon PM Taco Bell	11:50	Orangethorpe @ Woods PM West	1:44
Amber Valley @ 1st St	12:05	Highland @ Elm P.M. South	11:53	Orangethorpe @ Euclid PM West	1:48
Whitebrook Dr @ Stoneham Way	12:10	Orangethorpe @ Richman P.M. West	11:58	Orangethorpe @ Basque PM West	1:51
La Habra HS	12:20	Orangethorpe @ Woods PM West	12:01	Orangethorpe @ Brookhurst PM West	1:54
		Orangethorpe @ Euclid PM West	12:04	Orangethorpe @ Gilbert PM West	1:58
		Orangethorpe @ Basque PM West	12:07	Whitaker @ Dale	2:02
Descanso Park- Route 13 Release Bell @ 11		Orangethorpe @ Brookhurst PM West	12:10	Whitaker @ Stanton	2:06
La Vista HS	11:43	Orangethorpe @ Gilbert PM West	12:13	Valencia @ Magnolia East	2:10
Stearns @ Descanso Park	12:00	Whitaker @ Dale	12:18	Valencia @ Pine PM East	2:14
Palm St @ Hodson Ave Palm St @ Imperial Hwy	12:03 12:08	Whitaker @ Stanton Valencia @ Magnolia East	12:21 12:25	Valencia @ Basque PM East	2:18
Failli St @ Illiperial riwy	12.08	Valencia @ Pine PM East	12:28	Bellis Park- Route #16 Release Bell @ 1:2	6 8th Poriod
Fullerton Area- Route #6 Release Bell @11:	43 5th Period	Valencia @ Basque PM East	12:32	La Vista HS	1:26
La Vista HS	11:43	valorious & zaoquo i in zaos		Malvern & Target Way	1:38
Commonwealth @ Lemon PM Taco Bell	11:50	Bellis Park-Route # 16 Relase Bell @ 11:43 6th Pe	eriod	Malvern @ Country Club	1:43
Highland @ Elm P.M. South	11:53	La Vista HS	11:43	Beach @ Cameron	1:46
Orangethorpe @ Richman P.M. West	11:58	Malvern & Target Way	11:58	Western @ Franklin	1:51
Orangethorpe @ Woods PM West	12:01	Malvern @ Country Club	12:03	Artesia @ Stanton	1:56
Orangethorpe @ Euclid PM West	12:04	Beach @ Cameron	12:06	8the St @ Bellis Park	2:04
Orangethorpe @ Basque PM West	12:07	Western @ Franklin	12:14	Orangethorpe @ Knott	2:08
Orangethorpe @ Brookhurst PM West	12:10	Atresia @ Stanton	12:18	Orangethorpe @ Western	2:11
Orangethorpe @ Gilbert PM West	12:13	8the St @ Bellis Park	12:23	Orangethorpe @ Stanton	2:14
Valencia @ Magnolia PM North	12:18	Orangethorpe @ Knott	12:27	Orangethorpe @ Auto Center Dr	2:17
Valencia @ Pine PM East Valencia @ Basque PM East	12:21 12:25	Orangethorpe @ Western Orangethorpe @ Stanton	12:30 12:33		
Valencia @ Basque Fin East	12.25	Orangethorpe @ Auto Center Dr	12:36		
Dale @ Whitaker- Route #15 Release Bell @ 11:4	3 5th Period	Grangethorpe & Auto Genter Di	12.00		
La Vista HS	11:43	La Habra Area Route #13 Release Bell @ 1:26 7th	Period		
Nicolas Way @ Hughs	11:58	La Vista HS	1:26		
Flower Ave @ Dale	12:08	La Habra HS	1:46		
Whitaker @ Dale	12:11	Staerns @ Descanso Park	1:56		
Whitaker @ Stanton	12:15	Palm @ Hudson	1:58		
Artesia @ Stanton	12:19				
Valencia Dr @ Olin	12:25	FU/ BP Area Route # 15 Release Bell @ 1:26 7th P			
		La Vista HS	1:26		
			1:33		
		Commonwealth @ Lemon PM Taco Bell			
		Highland @ Elm P.M. South	1:38		
		Highland @ Elm P.M. South Orangethorpe @ Gilbert PM West	1:38 1:45		
		Highland @ Elm P.M. South  Orangethorpe @ Gilbert PM West  Bellis Park	1:38 1:45 1:55		
		Highland @ Elm P.M. South Orangethorpe @ Gilbert PM West	1:38 1:45		